
SCRIP ORDER FORM 
Return in envelope with payment 

 

EMAIL:  
smc.ccs.scrip 
@gmail.com 

 
PHONE 

330/857-6674-cell 
Ellen Nussbaum, 

Coordinator 
 

NATIONAL VENDOR INFO 
www.raiseright.com 

 

 

Name 
  

Member #  Check #  Cash 
 

Date 
 

E-mail Address: 

 

Phone: 

 

Vendor Total 
Value 

Quantity Denomina
tion 

    
     FALL 2023 

ORDER / PICK UP DATES     

    Order due 
9:00 a.m. 

 

Pick- Up 
 by 3:00 p.m. 

     

    Tues., Jan. 9 Fri., Jan. 12 

    Tues., Jan. 16 Fri., Jan. 19 

    Tues., Jan. 23 Fri., Jan. 26 

    Tues., Jan. 30 Fri., Feb. 2 

    Tues., Feb. 6 Fri. Feb. 9 

    Tues., Feb. 13 Fri., Feb. 16 

    Tues., Feb. 20 Fri., Feb. 23 

    Tues., Feb. 27 Fri., Mar. 1 

    Tues., Mar. 5 Fri., Mar. 8 

    Tues., Mar. 12 Fri., Mar. 15 

    Tues., Mar 19 Fri., Mar. 22 

    No Orders—Spring Break 

    Tues., Apr. 2 Fri., Apr. 5 

    Tues., Apr. 9 Fri., Apr. 12 

ORDER TOTAL    Tues., Apr. 16 Fri., Apr. 19 

$1 Shipping if applicable  Make check payable to 
Sonnenberg Mennonite 

Church 

Note Scrip in Memo line 

 

Tues., Apr. 23 Fri., Apr. 26 

 TOTAL ENCLOSED  
Tues., Apr. 30 Fri., May 3 

Tues., May 7 Fri., May 10 

NOTES Tues., May 14 Fri., May 17 

2023-2024 orders should be dropped off at the school on 
Tuesday mornings, 9:00 a.m.   You will be contacted when 

they are available for pick-up at the school by or before 
Friday afternoon.   

 
 
 
 
 

Tues., May 21 Fri., May 24 

Summer Orders 
begin as needed 

 

SCRIP ORDER FORM 
Return in envelope with payment 

 

EMAIL:  
smc.ccs.scrip 
@gmail.com 

 
PHONE 

330/857-6674-cell 
Ellen Nussbaum, 

Coordinator 
 

NATIONAL VENDOR INFO 
www.raiseright.com 

 

Name 
  

Member #  Check #  Cash 
 

Date 
 

E-mail Address: 

 

Phone: 

 

Vendor Total 
Value 

Quantity Denomina
tion 

    
     FALL 2023 

ORDER / PICK UP DATES     

    Order due 
9:30 a.m. 

 

Pick- Up 
by 3:00 p.m. 

     

    Tues., Jan. 9 Fri., Jan. 12 

    Tues., Jan. 16 Fri., Jan. 19 

    Tues., Jan. 23 Fri., Jan. 26 

    Tues., Jan. 30 Fri., Feb. 2 

    Tues., Feb. 6 Fri., Feb. 9 

    Tues., Feb. 13 Fri., Feb. 16 

    Tues., Feb. 20 Fri., Feb. 23 

    Tues., Feb. 27 Fri., Mar. 1 

    Tues., Mar. 5 Fri., Mar. 8 

    Tues., Mar. 12 Fri., Mar. 15 

    Tues., Mar. 19 Fri., Mar. 22 

    No Orders—Spring Break 

    Tues., Apr. 2 Fri., Apr. 5 

    Tues., Apr. 9 Fri., Apr. 12 

ORDER TOTAL    Tues., Apr. 16 Fri., Apr. 19 

$1 Shipping if applicable  Make check payable to 
Sonnenberg Mennonite 

Church 
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